
BETTING BANK £10,000.00 STAKE £500
DATE HORSES NAME MEETING Race Type PROFIT/LOSS Result & Comments BETTING BANK Bets
01/01/2011 LITTLE HERCULES AYR Hurdle -£500.00 disappointing but ground was barley raceable, if inspections is called DON'T BET! £9,500.00 1
07/01/2012 COLOUR SQUADRON SANDOWN Hurdle -£500.00 2nd, beaten in a photo, should have won easily but hung badly after the last £9,000.00 2
07/01/2012 HOLD ON JULIO SANDOWN Chase £2,250.00 1st 9/2, sp 5/2, won easily, gr8 price the nite before race £11,250.00 3
14/01/2012 KUMBESHWAR KEMPTON Chase -£500.00 2nd ran ok £10,750.00 4
14/01/2012 HIGHLAND LODGE WARWICK Hurdle -£500.00 ran too freely & nothing left at finish £10,250.00 5
21/01/2012 KENTFORD GREY LADY ASCOT Hurdle -£500.00 2nd, should have won easily but jockey J DOYLE outrode by R Walsh! £9,750.00 6
21/01/2012 TAROOQ LINGFIELD AW -£500.00 2nd ran well, maybe should have bet EW as it touched 15/2 £9,250.00 7
28/01/2012 BLESS THE WINGS CHELTENHAM Chase £3,500.00 1st 7/1, sp 13/2, won well £12,750.00 8
28/01/2012 BROADBACKBOB CHELTENHAM Hurdle -£500.00 2nd, travelled like the best horse, maybe prefers quicker ground £12,250.00 9
28/01/2012 HINTERLAND CHELTENHAM Hurdle -£500.00 3rd, travelled well but didn't quicken, maybe needs further £11,750.00 10
03/02/2012 ALBEN STAR WOLVERHAMPTON AW -£500.00 2nd, disappointing but maybe would prefer a big field & faster pace £11,250.00 11
04/02/2012 FACE VALUE WOLVERHAMPTON AW £1,375.00 1st 11/4, sp 7/4, won easily but a soft race, gr8 early price £12,625.00 12
11/02/2012 TORNADO FORCE LING FIELD AW -£500.00 2nd, ran ok & posted a good time, just not good enough, not my fav' track £12,125.00 13
17/02/2012 SIRE DE GRUGY NEWBURY Hurdle £625.00 4th 14/1, bet each way, touched 16s, ran gr8, lead going over last just caugh £12,750.00 14
18/02/2012 GILES CROSS HAYDOCK Chase £3,250.00 1st 13/2, sp 4/1, was 12/1 the day b4! Won easily gr8 ride from D O'Regan £16,000.00 15
25/02/2012 HUNT BALL KEMPTON Chase £937.50 1st 15/8, sp 13/8, won easily £16,937.50 16
10/03/2012 TED SPREAD SANDOWN Hurdle -£500.00 competitive race but still disappointing, found nothing £16,437.50 17
13/03/2012 TETLAMI CHELTENHAM Hurdle -£500.00 unplaced in a very competitve race £15,937.50 18
13/03/2012 ZARKANDER CHELTENHAM Hurdle -£500.00 ran on well but maybe had too hard a race last time & left this one behind £15,437.50 19
14/03/2012 ALLEE GARDE CHELTENHAM Chase -£500.00 Fell £14,937.50 20
14/03/2012 MAKE YOUR MARK CHELTENHAM Hurdle -£500.00 ran ok but never threatened, maybe the occasion got to him £14,437.50 21
14/03/2012 CALL THE POLICE CHELTENHAM Chase £1,000.00 3rd 20/1, bet each way, ran wel £15,437.50 22
14/03/2012 FINIAN'S RAINBOW CHELTENHAM Chase £1,718.75 1st 11/2, sp 4/1, bet each way, exciting race & got job done £17,156.25 23
14/03/2012 VENDOR CHELTENHAM Hurdle £31.25 3rd 9/2, bet each way as very competitive, might have preferred it softe £17,187.50 24
15/03/2012 PEDDLERS CROSS CHELTENHAM Chase -£500.00 disappointing never travelled or jumped well enough £16,687.50 25
15/03/2012 GREAT ENDEAVOUR CHELTENHAM Chase -£500.00 maybe outclassed £16,187.50 26
15/03/2012 SALUT FLO CHELTENHAM Chase £2,750.00 1st 11/2, lead all the way & won easily £18,937.50 27
16/03/2012 ASTRACAD CHELTENHAM Chase -£500.00 never really got into race £18,437.50 28
30/03/2012 GALICIAN LINGFIELD AW -£500.00 unlucky found trouble in running always seams to happens at this track - avoid! £17,937.50 29
31/03/2012 ETON FOREVER DONCASTER Turf £187.50 5th 7/1, bet EW 1st 5 places! travelled well again but mayde too high in weight £18,125.00 30
07/04/2012 SHABORA MUSSELBURGH Turf -£500.00 disappointing never really threatened £17,625.00 31
10/04/2012 PAR DE LAUNAY PONTEFRACT Turf -£500.00 had as good draw but J Spencer ruined it by dropping in behind, madness! £17,125.00 32
14/04/2012 CAPPA BLEU AINTREE Grand National £700.00 4th 18/1, bet each way, ran well & finished strongest of a £17,825.00 33
14/04/2012 PLANET OF SOUND AINTREE Grand National £100.00 bet £50 each way as 40/1, ran well for a long way & jumped exuberantly £17,925.00 34
19/04/2012 SIRIUS PROSPECT NEWMARKET Turf -£500.00 never travelled very disappointing £17,425.00 35
20/04/2012 WROTHAM HEATH NEWBURY Turf -£500.00 2nd, set too fast a pace, but was beaten by a good improving horse £16,925.00 36
21/04/2012 FURY NEWBURY Turf £187.50 2nd 7/1, bet EW as v.comp race, beaten in a photo should have won £17,112.50 37

bank doubles = stakes double
Be wary of betting at a course who have watered & rain is forecast as the ground came become soft very quickly, nothing p!sses me off more!
Before betting on the AW the horse MUST have shown form on that surface & course, preferably a C&D winner, although I rarely bet as quality is so poor & tracks are tricky
* Betfair 5% commission deduction from winnings, seldom use them now as most online bookies offer best odds guaranteed & early liquidity, only problem is getting the full amount on
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